ERIM,

Land Rover Defender XS Hard Top TDCi [2.2]
| May 2014

£ 21000 PLUS VAT

FOR SALE MAY 2014 DEFENDER 90 2.2 XS HARD TOP TDCI
COMMERCIAL. MUCH SOUGHT AFTER VEHICLE . RARE TO FIND
ONE IN SUCH GOOD CONDITION.

*xxkk HAS TO BE SEEN TO BE APPRECIATED. #kokokk

MOT,D TO AUGUST 2024. JUST FULLY SERVICED INCLUDING NEW
CLUTCH AND FLY WHEEL AND DIFF OILS CHANGED . HAS BEEN
WAX OILED FREQUENTLY.

NEW TYRES. CENTRAL LOCKING. ELECTRIC WINDOWS. 3 KEYS.
LOCALLY OWNED FOR 8 YEARS.

TRADE INS WELCOME. FINANCE AVAILABLE SUBJECT TO
APPROVAL. VIEWING BY APPT DAY OR NIGHT ( CLOSED SUNDAYS
) CONTACT JIMMY WJM CARS BROUGHSHANE.

Vehicle Features

4 speakers, ABS + ETC, Air conditioning, Body colour wheel arch
mouldings, Cargo area lining, Cold climate pack - Defender,
Convenience Pack - Defender, Cup holders, Diesel particulate
filter, Dynamic stability control, Florida wheelcovers, Folding rear
step, Front and rear rubber floor mats, Full size spare wheel,
Headlamp levelling, Heated rear window and wash wipe, Leather
steering wheel, Locking wheel nuts, Luggage net, PAS,
Perimetric and volumetric alarm with immobiliser and battery
backed sounder, Plain hard top, Rear centre armrest with
cupholder, Rear coat hook, Rear door stowage net, Rear
mudflaps, Roof appointment pack - Defender, Self levelling rear
suspension, Side runners, Single CD/radio including MP3/AUX
with bluetooth, Tinted glass, Vinyl hi line cubby box
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181 Carnalbanagh Road Broughshane, Broughshane, BT42 4NX

07713272856 | 02825 861437

£21,000 - var

Miles: 94200
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Green
Engine Size: 2198
CO2 Emission: 266

Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

M (£735 p/a)
Sport utility vehicle
FP14KZX

3894mm
1992mm
1968mm
2

2505KG

24.6MPG

31.0MPG

28.3MPG

60L

6 SPEED
90MPH
14.7s
120.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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