

## Land Rover Defender XS Hard Top TDCi [2.2] | May 2014

£ 21000 PLUS VAT









FOR SALE MAY 2014 DEFENDER 90 2.2 XS HARD TOP TDCI COMMERCIAL. MUCH SOUGHT AFTER VEHICLE . RARE TO FIND ONE IN SUCH GOOD CONDITION.

\*\*\*\*\* HAS TO BE SEEN TO BE APPRECIATED. \*\*\*\*\*\*
MOT,D TO AUGUST 2024. JUST FULLY SERVICED INCLUDING NEW
CLUTCH AND FLY WHEEL AND DIFF OILS CHANGED. HAS BEEN
WAX OILED FREQUENTLY.

NEW TYRES. CENTRAL LOCKING. ELECTRIC WINDOWS. 3 KEYS. LOCALLY OWNED FOR 8 YEARS.

TRADE INS WELCOME. FINANCE AVAILABLE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL. VIEWING BY APPT DAY OR NIGHT ( CLOSED SUNDAYS ) CONTACT JIMMY WJM CARS BROUGHSHANE.

## **Vehicle Features**

4 speakers, ABS + ETC, Air conditioning, Body colour wheel arch mouldings, Cargo area lining, Cold climate pack - Defender, Convenience Pack - Defender, Cup holders, Diesel particulate filter, Dynamic stability control, Florida wheelcovers, Folding rear step, Front and rear rubber floor mats, Full size spare wheel, Headlamp levelling, Heated rear window and wash wipe, Leather steering wheel, Locking wheel nuts, Luggage net, PAS, Perimetric and volumetric alarm with immobiliser and battery backed sounder, Plain hard top, Rear centre armrest with cupholder, Rear coat hook, Rear door stowage net, Rear mudflaps, Roof appointment pack - Defender, Self levelling rear suspension, Side runners, Single CD/radio including MP3/AUX with bluetooth, Tinted glass, Vinyl hi line cubby box

£21,000 + VAT

Miles:	94200
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Green
Engine Size:	2198
CO2 Emission:	266
Tax Band:	M (£735 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Reg:	FP14KZX

## **Technical Specs**

Not AvailableL

DIMENSIONS		
Length:	3894mm	
Width:	1992mm	
Height:	1968mm	
Seats:	2	
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):		

**Gross Weight:** 2505KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	24.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	31.0MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	28.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	90MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.7s
Engine Power BHP:	120.7BHP



